-.:t"
0
..J.
0
LO z
(.)
SIJC
Licence

for the use of ENEC certification mark
Number: S1-ENEC 079/001
Type designation:
Example:
S020.2S6P.4000.01 .400.01 .VM
Code Description
S020 Housing size and luminaire power
2S6P LED PCB board design
4000 Color temperature
01 Optic
400 Output current
01 Protection class
VM Virtual Midnight
Size/ LED PCB Kelvins Lens Output
Power current
S020 2S6P 4000 01 /02/03/04 400
S040 3S4P 4000/3000 01 /02/03/04 500
S060 5SNP 4000/3000 01 /02/03/04 500
M080 6S6P 4000/3000 01 /02/03/04 500
M100 9S4P 4000 01 /02/03/04 450
L120 12S3P 4000 01 /02/03/04 500
L140 12S6P 4000 01 /02/03/04 500
Code Lens
01 80°x150°
02 95°x165°
03 45°x155°
04 60°
Code Protection class
01 Protection class I without SPD
02 Protection class I with SPD
03 Protection class II without SPD
04 Protection class II with SPD
Date: 2021-03-17 Authorized signature:
SIQ Ljubljana, Masera-Spaslceva ulica 10, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +3861 4778100, F +38614778444,info@siq.si, www.siq.si
Protection
class
01 /02/03/04
01 /02/03/04
01 /02/03/04
01 /02/03/04
01 /02/03/04
01 /02/03/04
01/02/03/04
Bojan Pecavar
Page 3 (4)
Licence
for the use of ENEC certification mark
Number: S1-ENEC 079/001
Code Additional functions
C
VM Virtual Midnight
DA DALi
Limitation:
I
Date: 2021-03-17 Authorized signature:
SIQ Ljubljana, Masera-Spasiceva ulica 10, 51-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +386 14778100, F +38614778444,info@siq.si,www.siq.si
Bojan Pecavar
~-